2022 Top Tax Payers (FD 5 UMATILLA RURAL FIRE PD (7-405))

Owner Name

Umatilla County Assessor

Tax Amount

RMV

AV

AMAZON DATA SERVICES
AMAZON DATA SERVICES INC
J-M MANUFACTURING CO INC
PACIFICORP ( PP&L)
TIDEWATER BARGE LINES INC
AMERICAN CRUISE LINE INC
UNITED GRAIN CORPORATION OF OREGON
SJR PROPERTIES LLC

SHAVER TRANSPORTATION CO
ZAYO GROUP LLC

TIDEWATER TERMINAL CO
CASCADE NATURAL GAS CORP
CENTURYLINK/LUMEN

KHEHRA BROTHER LLC
BAUSTERT JOHN W ETAL
NESS INVESTMENTS LLC
SIMPLOT INDUSTRIES INC
QUINONES PROPERTIES LLC
DEVIN OIL COMPANY INC
FARMLAND RESERVE INC
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$5,732,707.79
$4,245,693.21
$207,416.85
$155,451.46
$107,720.07
$100,068.16
$99,339.75
$93,963.97
$88,382.60
$85,539.07
$59,981.99
$36,405.89
$34,799.09
$34,269.23
$31,616.27
$30,983.75
$29,850.91
$26,901.15
$26,702.12
$24,236.07

$450,505,200
$791,106,830
$18,051,630
$12,355,000
$5,681,000
$8,709,000
$16,813,820
$8,177,750
$7,692,000
$6,330,670
$6,154,650
$2,781,000
$2,572,000
$2,378,270
$2,935,610
$6,131,310
$2,075,490
$1,866,930
$1,908,380
$2,293,430

$395,284,190
$284,604,550
$18,051,630
$12,355,000
$5,681,000
$8,709,000
$7,698,523
$8,177,750
$7,692,000
$6,129,840
$4,707,270
$2,781,000
$2,572,000
$2,378,270
$2,025,590
$1,985,070
$2,069,600
$1,866,930
$1,823,750
$1,981,220
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