Umatilla County Assessor

2022 Top Tax Payers (FD 5 UMATILLA RURAL FIRE PD (7-405))

Owner Name	Tax Amount	RMV	AV
AMAZON DATA SERVICES	\$5,732,707.79	\$450,505,200	\$395,284,190
AMAZON DATA SERVICES INC	\$4,245,693.21	\$791,106,830	\$284,604,550
J-M MANUFACTURING CO INC	\$207,416.85	\$18,051,630	\$18,051,630
PACIFICORP (PP&L)	\$155,451.46	\$12,355,000	\$12,355,000
TIDEWATER BARGE LINES INC	\$107,720.07	\$5,681,000	\$5,681,000
AMERICAN CRUISE LINE INC	\$100,068.16	\$8,709,000	\$8,709,000
UNITED GRAIN CORPORATION OF OREGON	\$99,339.75	\$16,813,820	\$7,698,523
SJR PROPERTIES LLC	\$93,963.97	\$8,177,750	\$8,177,750
SHAVER TRANSPORTATION CO	\$88,382.60	\$7,692,000	\$7,692,000
ZAYO GROUP LLC	\$85,539.07	\$6,330,670	\$6,129,840
TIDEWATER TERMINAL CO	\$59,981.99	\$6,154,650	\$4,707,270
CASCADE NATURAL GAS CORP	\$36,405.89	\$2,781,000	\$2,781,000
CENTURYLINK/LUMEN	\$34,799.09	\$2,572,000	\$2,572,000
KHEHRA BROTHER LLC	\$34,269.23	\$2,378,270	\$2,378,270
BAUSTERT JOHN W ETAL	\$31,616.27	\$2,935,610	\$2,025,590
NESS INVESTMENTS LLC	\$30,983.75	\$6,131,310	\$1,985,070
SIMPLOT INDUSTRIES INC	\$29,850.91	\$2,075,490	\$2,069,600
QUINONES PROPERTIES LLC	\$26,901.15	\$1,866,930	\$1,866,930
DEVIN OIL COMPANY INC	\$26,702.12	\$1,908,380	\$1,823,750
FARMLAND RESERVE INC	\$24,236.07	\$2,293,430	\$1,981,220